Product Price List
Electrical Heating Systems
TURN YOUR IQ ON!
E C O N O M I C A L  H E A T I N G
      ELECTRICAL UNDERFLOOR HEATING SYSTEMS - IQ FLOOR MAT
     IQ FLOOR MAT — is an easy and sophisticated
underfloor heating solution. The modern look of your
floor conceals a heats source that is guaranteed
for 25 years. The IQ FLOOR MAT kit has a ready to
use self-adhesive mat, a heating cable configured
at 3” intervals and a power cord. All are attached.
Model Number
Dimensions Heated
Area
(sq ft)
Output
(W)
Price
(CAD)Width (in) Length (ft)
IQ FLOOR MAT-120-10
20
6 10 120 185.60
IQ FLOOR MAT-180-15 9 15 180 220.80
IQ FLOOR MAT-240-20 12 20 240 263.20
IQ FLOOR MAT-300-25 15 25 300 304.80
IQ FLOOR MAT-360-30 18 30 360 338.40
IQ FLOOR MAT-420-35 21 35 420 356.00
IQ FLOOR MAT-480-40 24 40 480 389.60
IQ FLOOR MAT-600-50 30 50 600 456.80
IQ FLOOR MAT-720-60 36 60 720 536.00
IQ FLOOR MAT-840-70 42 70 840 598.40
IQ FLOOR MAT-960-80 48 80 960 652.20
IQ FLOOR MAT-1080-90 55 90 1080 705.60
IQ FLOOR MAT-1200-100 61 100 1200 779.80
IQ FLOOR MAT – 120V*
Model Number
Dimensions Heated
Area
(sq ft)
Output
(W)
Price
(CAD)Width
(in) Length (ft)
IQ FLOOR MAT-240-20
20
12 20 240 263.20
IQ FLOOR MAT-360-30 18 30 360 338.40
IQ FLOOR MAT-420-35 21 35 420 356.00
IQ FLOOR MAT-480-40 24 40 480 389.60
IQ FLOOR MAT-600-50 30 50 600 456.80
IQ FLOOR MAT-720-60 36 60 720 540.60
IQ FLOOR MAT-840-70 42 70 840 580.70
IQ FLOOR MAT-960-80 48 80 960 650.88
IQ FLOOR MAT-1080-90 55 90 1080 767.46
IQ FLOOR MAT-1200-100 61 100 1200 884.04
IQ FLOOR MAT-1320-110 67 110 1324 1025.62
IQ FLOOR MAT-1440-120 73 120 1440 1167.20
IQ FLOOR MAT-1740-145 88 145 1740 1308.80
IQ FLOOR MAT-1920-160 97 160 1920 1455.60
IQ FLOOR MAT – 240V*
*   Thermostat is not included
      ELECTRICAL UNDERFLOOR HEATING SYSTEMS - IQ FLOOR CABLE
IQ FLOOR CABLE – 120V*
             IQ FLOOR CABLE — kit, suitable for more complex
layouts and available with power outputs for either 3” or
4” cable spacing, includes a heating cable, power cord and
strapping. The cable kit has different levels of power depending
on intensity of heat desired. If you had a cold garage under
your kitchen you would rather choose 3” than 4” spacing.
Model Number Length (ft)
Heated Area
(sq ft) Output
(W)
Price
(CAD)
3 in 4 in
IQ FLOOR CABLE-120-40 40 10 15 120 147.00
IQ FLOOR CABLE-180-60 60 15 20 180 176.17
IQ FLOOR CABLE-240-80 80 20 25 240 208.83
IQ FLOOR CABLE-300-100 100 25 35 300 217.00
IQ FLOOR CABLE-360-120 120 30 40 360 257.33
IQ FLOOR CABLE-420-140 140 35 50 420 288.00
IQ FLOOR CABLE-480-160 160 40 55 480 312.15
IQ FLOOR CABLE-540-180 180 45 60 540 320.00
IQ FLOOR CABLE-600-200 200 50 65 600 361.42
IQ FLOOR CABLE-720-240 240 60 80 720 394.00
IQ FLOOR CABLE-840-280 280 70 95 840 422.40
IQ FLOOR CABLE-960-320 320 80 105 960 443.20
IQ FLOOR CABLE-1080-360 360 90 120 1080 471.20
IQ FLOOR CABLE-1200-400 400 100 135 1200 499.20
IQ FLOOR CABLE – 240V*
Model Number Length (ft)
Heated Area
(sq ft) Output
(W)
Price
(CAD)
3 in 4 in
IQ FLOOR CABLE-240-80 80 20 25 240 224.00
IQ FLOOR CABLE-360-120 120 25 30 360 243.60
IQ FLOOR CABLE-420-140 140 30 40 420 254.10
IQ FLOOR CABLE-480-160 160 40 55 480 267.40
IQ FLOOR CABLE-600-200 200 50 65 600 294.00
IQ FLOOR CABLE-720-240 240 60 80 720 322.00
IQ FLOOR CABLE-840-280 280 70 95 840 395.20
IQ FLOOR CABLE-960-320 320 80 105 960 422.40
IQ FLOOR CABLE-1080-360 360 90 120 1080 448.00
IQ FLOOR CABLE-1200-400 400 100 135 1200 478.40
IQ FLOOR CABLE-1320-440 440 110 145 1320 508.80
IQ FLOOR CABLE-1440-480 480 120 160 1440 552.00
IQ FLOOR CABLE-1680-560 560 140 190 1680 616.12
IQ FLOOR CABLE-1920-640 640 160 210 1920 680.05
IQ FLOOR CABLE-2160-720 720 180 240 2160 744.08
IQ FLOOR CABLE-2400-800 800 200 265 2400 808.00
*   Thermostat is not included
      ELECTRICAL UNDERFLOOR HEATING SYSTEMS – IQ THERMOSTAT
Product  Functions
Maximum
switching
current (A)
Price (CAD)
Programmable
IQ THERMOSTAT
Individual programming of events, built-in
GFCI, digital display, multi voltage 120-240V 15 145.70
Non-programmable
IQ THERMOSTAT Built-in GFCI, multi voltage 120-240V 15 142.50
Power Module Thermostat power extender 15 102.00
Programmable IQ THERMOSTAT controls the IQ FLOOR MAT
and IQ FLOOR CABLE systems. Can be programmed for up to 7
days with 4 events per day. There is an override function. Energy
consumed in the past year appears at the push of a button.
Non-programmable IQ THERMOSTAT familiar to most Canadians,
this hands-on, high-quality thermostat, with GFCI protection,
allows easy and constant adjustment of the temperature in your
room. Every day is different, and every week offers opportunities
for new outside and in-home enjoyment. Suit yourself!
Power Module
Time is money, and being able to connect to your IQ THERMOSTAT
from a second location in a large room, or from another room
completely, will provide rewards. And with GFCI protection, your
safety is assured.  Customize for convenience.
      PIPE FREEZE PROTECTION KIT- IQ PIPE
        IQ PIPE Freeze Protection, Kit, composed of a
heating cable that regulates itself, has an end seal, a
power cord and a plug, and is preassembled. There is a
choice of 7 lengths of cable for 120 volts, and 4 lengths
for 240 volts. The insulated electric heating cable can
be safely crossed over or doubled back on if the cable
is longer than the pipe or if spigots or connections exist.
You can depend on IQ PIPE to instantly, consistently and
reliably replace the heat lost by pipes in cold weather.
IQ PIPE – 120V
Module Number Voltage (V) Length
(ft)
Power Out-
put at 40°F,
5°C (W)
Power Out-
put at 50°F,
10°C (W)
Power Out-
put at 32°F,
0°C   (W)
Price (CAD)
IQ Pipe-36-6-1 120 6 36 30 60 31.26
IQ Pipe-72-12-1 120 12 72 60 120 45.57
IQ Pipe-108-18-1 120 18 108 90 180 54.83
IQ Pipe-144-24-1 120 24 144 120 240 60.55
IQ Pipe-300-50-1 120 50 300 250 500 105.14
IQ Pipe-450-75-1 120 75 450 375 750 148.95
IQ Pipe-600-100-1 120 100 600 500 1000 191.58
IQ PIPE – 240V
Model Number Voltage (V) Length
(ft)
Power Out-
put at 40°F,
5°C (W)
Power
Output at
50°F, 10°C
(W)
Power Out-
put at 32°F,
0°C   (W)
Power Out-
put at 32°F,
0°C   (W)
IQ Pipe-36-6-2 240 6 36 30 60 37.66
IQ Pipe-72-12-2 240 12 72 60 120 50.87
IQ Pipe-108-18-2 240 18 108 90 180 64.57
IQ Pipe-144-24-2 240 24 144 120 240 76.30